NIRANJAN PUJARI S/O RADHESYAM PUJARI S.RAMPUR

Details Of Inmovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Particulars
Details Of IMMovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Agriculture Land At Rampur Area,A.7.645 dec
Non Agriculture Land At Rampur Area 1440 Sq Feet

Residential House At Rampur (Joint Investment with wife)
Land At Jhartarva, Dist- Sonepur, Area A.2.10 dec Dt.12/12/2011

(RSD N0.11661102835, 2836 & 2837 Dt.12/12/2011)

Details Of Movabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Cash In Hand
Cash At Bank
vehicles

Investment In Insurance Policies
Gold Jwellery(Self,100Grams)
Gold Jwellery,520 Grams (Received from Sushila Pujari,Mother died on 11-10-2010)

Silver Ornaments,320 Grams(Received from Sushila Pujari,Mother died on 11-10-2010)

Valuation calculated as per rates given in Income Tax Ready Reckoner
Gold: 29605 per 10gm.(-)21% making charges
Silver Ornaments 54182.00 per 1kg(-) 21% making charges

Total Of Movable And Immovable Asset
Less Loans And Advances From Bank

Net Asset Of Niranjan Pujari

App. Value
(As on 31.03.13)
1,653,750.00
88,200.00
2,646,000.00
40,326.00

4,428,276.00

352,469.83
428,638.38
978,880.70

£ 796,010.00
296,050.00
1,539,460.00
17,338.00

4,408,846.90

8,837,122.90

526,996.00

8,310,126.90

N fuio- 8

Industries, Excige, Qdisha



SMT. Binapani pujari w/o Niranjan Pujari . S.Rampur
Details Of Immovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Details Of Immovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Residential House At Rampur (Joint Investment with Husband)
Agriculture Land Purchase dt.21/04/2011 Area A.0.220 dec (Swarnpur)
Ward No. 01, Sonepur, Khata No. 1627/308, Plot No. 163/4830
Purchase Value 737000+ 36850(Stamp Duty)+14942(Regd Exp.)

Detaiis Of Movabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Cash In Hand

Cash At Bank

vehicle(Power Tiller)
Investment In Insurance Policy

Business Investment
Gold Jwellery,885 Grams

Silver Ornaments,250 Grams
Valuation calculated as per rates given in Income Tax Ready Reckoner

Total Of Movable And Immovable Asset
Less: Term Loan UG Bank

Net Asset Of Binapani Pujari

Approximate Value
(As on 31.03.13)

1,764,000.00
828,231.60

2,592,231.60

959,452.62
67,122.82
88,637.00

360,443.00

605,500.00

2,620,042.00
13,545.00

4,714,742.44

7,306,974.04

7,306,974.04







