## NIRANJAN PUJARI S/O RADHESYAM PUJARI S.RAMPUR

## Details Of Immovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Particulars  Details Of IMMovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013	App. Value (As on 31.03.13)
Agriculture Land At Rampur Area, A.7.645 dec	1,653,750.00
Non Agriculture Land At Rampur Area 1440 Sq Feet	88,200.00
Residential House At Rampur (Joint Investment with wife)	2,646,000.00
Land At Jhartarva, Dist- Sonepur, Area A.2.10 dec Dt.12/12/2011	40,326.00
(RSD No.11661102835, 2836 & 2837 Dt.12/12/2011)	
	4,428,276.00
Details Of Movabe Asset As on 31-03-2013	
Cash In Hand	352,469.83
Cash At Bank	428,638.38
vehicles	978,880.70
Investment In Insurance Policies	796,010.00
Gold Jwellery(Self,100Grams)	296,050.00
Gold Jwellery,520 Grams (Received from Sushila Pujari,Mother died on 11-10-20	1,539,460.00
Silver Ornaments, 320 Grams (Received from Sushila Pujari, Mother died on 11-10	17,338.00
Valuation calculated as per rates given in Income Tax Ready Reckoner	
Gold: 29605 per 10gm.(-)21% making charges Silver Ornaments 54182.00 per 1kg(-) 21% making charges	
Silver Offiaments 34182.00 per 1kg(-) 21% making charges	
	4,408,846.90
Total Of Movable And Immovable Asset	8,837,122.90
Less Loans And Advances From Bank	526,996.00
Net Asset Of Niranjan Pujari	8,310,126.90



## SMT. Binapani pujari w/o Niranjan Pujari . S.Rampur Details Of Immovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013

Details Of Immovabe Asset As on 31-03-2013	Approximate Value (As on 31.03.13)	
Residential House At Rampur (Joint Investment with Husband)	1,764,000.00	
Agriculture Land Purchase dt.21/04/2011 Area A.0.220 dec (Swarnpur)	828,231.60	
Ward No. 01, Sonepur, Khata No. 1627/308, Plot No. 163/4830		
Purchase Value 737000+ 36850(Stamp Duty)+14942(Regd Exp.)	2,592,231.60	
Details Of Movabe Asset As on 31-03-2013		
Cash In Hand	959,452.62	
Cash At Bank	67,122.82	
vehicle(Power Tiller)	88,637.00	
Investment In Insurance Policy	360,443.00	
Business Investment	605,500.00	
Gold Jwellery,885 Grams	2,620,042.00	
Silver Ornaments,250 Grams	13,545.00	
Valuation calculated as per rates given in Income Tax Ready Reckoner	(4,053.3%=1).	
	4,714,742.44	
Total Of Movable And Immovable Asset	7,306,974.04	
Less: Term Loan UG Bank	2,416,3383	
Net Asset Of Binapani Pujari	7,306,974.04	

M. Pujari'
Minister
Licestries, Excise, Odisha